FIM MINIGP MALAYSIA SERIES- ROUND 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Round 4

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 160

Race 1

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:17:53

Sepang Karting Circuit 1.247 km
17/9/2023 11:05 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) Fatihah Balgis
(1) Qabil Irfan 1 1:01.282 +2.473 11:18:56.596
1 58.145 +1.965 11:18:52.023 2 59.232 +0.423 11:19:55.828
2 56.180 11:19:48.203 3 58.809 11:20:54.637
3 56.376 +0.196 11:20:44.579 4 59.003 +0.194 11:21:53.640
4 56.585 +0.405 11:21:41.164
(18) Malek Ridha
(15) Airel Marzuki 1 1:02.032 +3.425 11:18:57.643
1 58.826 +1.764 11:18:52.751 2 58.607 11:19:56.250
2 57.611 +0.549 11:19:50.362 3 58.710 +0.103 11:20:54.960
3 57.062 11:20:47.424 4 58.791 +0.184 11:21:53.751
4 57.109 +0.047 11:21:44.533
(19) Rayyan Qayyum
(14) Aqil Ramadhan 1 59.934 +1.269 11:18:55.017
1 59.059 +2.180 11:18:53.704 2 58.823 +0.158 11:19:53.840
2 56.908 +0.029 11:19:50.612 3 58.973 +0.308 11:20:52.813
3 56.879 11:20:47.491 4 58.665 11:21:51.478
4 57.195 +0.316 11:21:44.686
(17) Qayyim Razin
1 59.466 +2.657 11:18:53.857
2 57.044 +0.235 11:19:50.901
3 56.809 11:20:47.710
4 57.355 +0.546 11:21:45.065
(84) Nguyen Viet Tuan
1 1:01.144 +3.973 11:18:56.702
2 57.574 +0.403 11:19:54.276
3 58.015 +0.844 11:20:52.291
4 57.171 11:21:49.462
(24) Haziq Naufal
1 1:00.102 +1.941 11:18:54.950
2 58.346 +0.185 11:19:53.296
3 58.616 +0.455 11:20:51.912
4 58.161 11:21:50.073
(43) Chen Shiyu
1 1:00.411 +2.669 11:18:55.576
2 58.330 +0.588 11:19:53.906
3 58.552 +0.810 11:20:52.458
4 57.742 11:21:50.200
(26) Farhan Nagib
1 1:00.524 +3.041 11:18:55.377
2 59.173 +1.690 11:19:54.550
3 58.343 +0.860 11:20:52.893
4 57.483 11:21:50.376
(93) Long Junhao
1 1:00.210 +1.792 11:18:55.207
2 58.940 +0.522 11:19:54.147
3 59.044 +0.626 11:20:53.191
4 58.418 11:21:51.609
(16) Shazrel Aqgief
1 1:01.825 +4.031 11:18:57.302
2 58.669 +0.875 11:19:55.971
3 58.748 +0.954 11:20:54.719
4 57.794 11:21:52.513
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